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CHS WRESTLING 2014-15

Date Day Title
12/04/14 Thurs. JV/V @ Dodge City – 6:00
12/06/14 Sat. V Gabel/Jenkins Tourn. @ St. Francis - 9:30
12/06/14 Sat. JV Tournament @ Goodland - 10:00
12/11/14 Thurs. JV/V W / (Oakley, Pine Creek) – 5:00
12/12/14 Fri. Eagle Invitational - 2:00
12/13/14 Sat. Eagle Invitational - 8:00
12/20/14 Sat. Goodland Dual Tournament – 10:00
01/08/15 Thurs. JV/V W / Goodland – 6:30
01/10/15 Sat. V @ Salina South - 9:00
01/10/15 Sat. JV @ Wakeeney Tournament - 9:00
01/16/15 Fri. V @ Newton Tournament - 9:00
01/17/15 Sat. V @ Newton Tournament - 9:00
01/17/15 Sat. JV @ JR. Prarie Classic - Hays - 9:30
01/22/15 Thurs. JV/V @ Norton – 6:00
01/23/15 Fri. V @ Beloit Tournament - 2:00
01/24/15 Sat. V @ Beloit Tournament – 9:30
01/24/15 Sat. JV @ Atwood Tournament - 9:30
01/31/15 Sat. JV @ Stratton Tournament - 10:30
02/06/15 Fri. JV/V W / Hoxie – 6:00
02/07/15 Sat. GWAC  Tournament @ Hugoton - 10:00
02/12/15 Thurs. JV/V W / Garden City - 6:00 (Homecoming)
02/14/15 Sat. “Bill Voss Novice Tournament” - 9:00
02/20/15 Fri. Regionals - TBA
02/21/15 Sat. Regionals - TBA
02/27/15 Fri. State @ Salina 10:00
02/28/15 Sat. State @ Salina
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